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No. CPJCHS/A.S.2022-23/157 10-March-2023 
NOTICE 

 

Corrigendum- Notice No. CPJCHS/A.S.2022-23/153 dated 09-March-2023 and No. CPJCHS/ 
A.S. 2022-23/154 dated 09-March-2023 w.r.t. A.S. 2022-23 - Even Semester Classes for II | 
IV | VI | VIII Semester Students of BALLB | BBALLB | LLM  w.e.f. 13-March 2023. 

 

Functionaries - School of Law w.e.f. 13.03.2023 
 

 

Note: All students are advised to contact Mr. Vikram P Singh (Incharge-Discipline) & Ms. 

Sunita Sharma (Incharge-Student Welfare) for any grievance or resolution pertaining to 

any issues w.r.t. Academic/ Non-Academic activities @ Room No.405 (4th Floor) or 

appropriately contact via Call/Whatsapp/Email during office hours. 

S. No. Name Designation E-mail ID 

1 Mr. Yugank Chaturvedi Director General 
9810367131 

yugank_chat@cpj.edu.in 

2 Mr. C D Mehta Registrar 
8802001362 

registrar@cpj.edu.in 

3 Dr. Amit Kr. Jain Director (Corporate Affairs) 
9873363829 

amit.jain@cpj.edu.in 

4 Dr. Shalini Tyagi Dean 
9313058335 

shalini.tyagi@cpj.edu.in 

5 Mr. Vikram P. Singh Incharge – Discipline & LL.M 
9897012633 

vikram.pratap@cpj.edu.in 

6 Dr. Nidhi Sharma Program Coordinator - LL.M 
8586008348 

nidhi.sharma@cpj.edu.in 

7 Ms. Sunita Sharma Incharge - Student Welfare 
9643797575 

sunita.sharma@cpj.edu.in 

8 Mr. Raman  
Department Coordinator & TPO  

B.A./ BBA LL.B 

9996268672 

raman@cpj.edu.in 

9 Ms. Shivali Rawat Academic Coordinator – LL.M 
9013358129 

shivali.rawat@cpj.edu.in 

10 Mr. Sunil Kumar Academic Coordinator – BALLB 
9728378787 

sunil.kumar@cpj.edu.in 

11 Ms. Vandna Academic Coordinator – BALLB 
7206238620 

vandna@cpj.edu.in 

12 Ms. Mahima Khetarpal Academic Coordinator – BBALLB 
8447863900 

kahima.khetarpal@cpj.edu.in 

13 Ms. Prachi Tripathi Academic Coordinator – BBALLB 
7838697067 

prachi.tripathi@cpj.edu.in 


